


















































President, Board of Supervisors

2/25/2020 Warren Slocum

Resolution No. 077240

spurewal
Stamp



County of San Mateo ~ Contract Amendment  
 

Contract Number:  
 84700-18-R075267 
 

Amendment Number: 
 002 

 
Agreement between the County of San Mateo and Vanir Construction Management, Inc. 
 

THE AGREEMENT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS  
 

Agreement Amount 
Original Amount: Current Amount: Addition or Reduction: New Total Amount: 
$2,016,944.00 $3,388,944.00 

 
No Change 
 

No Change 

Agreement Term: 
Original Start Date: Original End Date: New Start Date: New End Date: 
3/1/2017 2/28/2023 No change No change 

 

Exhibit B: is hereby    ☐ added  ☒ amended as follows:   

Delete in full page 2 “Exhibit B-1 Rates (revised 2/25/2020)” and replace with the updated Exhibit B-1 
Rates (Revised 12/1/2020) below. 
 
This change is effective as of: 12/1/2020 
 
ALL OTHER PRICES, TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AGREEMENT REMAIN UNCHANGED 
 
 
     
Contractor Signature  Date  Contractor Name (please print) 

   
 
 
 

  

     
Purchasing Agent Signature 
(Department Head or Authorized 
Designee) 
County of San Mateo 

 Date  Purchasing Agent Name (please print) 
(Department Head or Authorized Designee) 
County of San Mateo 

 
 
 
 

    

    Purchasing Agent or Authorized Designee Title 
(please print) 

 

 

  

DocuSign Envelope ID: 049ED398-01F0-4083-A57C-768EE8674F50

Pam Sammons

VP of Administration
2/4/2021 | 4:49 PM PST

Steven Whitehead

2/4/2021 | 5:00 PM PST President

2/9/2021 | 2:56 PM PST Sam Lin

ok to pay Assistant Director

DocuSign Envelope ID: 60C8B449-1E17-4244-AE59-49831E117F77

Reviewed

2/10/2021 | 11:02 AM PST

Karen Rodgers



 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT B-1 (Revised 12/1/2020) 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 049ED398-01F0-4083-A57C-768EE8674F50DocuSign Envelope ID: 60C8B449-1E17-4244-AE59-49831E117F77


	PDU-PM-VANIR-R075267-PMsvcs-EXECUTED-20170803.pdf
	PDU-OCA-VANIR-R075267-AMD 001-EXECUTED-20200225.pdf
	PDU-OCA-VANIR-R075267-AMD 002.r1-EXECUTED-20210209.pdf



